NO.184(2020/9/01~9/30)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
9818 1,504,608
9A18 KESELINITHFHt 2,000 1,506,608
918 OKIFLINITH(+ 3,000 1,509,608
918 IMEEINITEH (T 1,000 1,510,608
9A1H NMISELINTHF 500 1,511,108
9A18 FHIFINITEH 1,000 1,512,108
9A18B FHIFINITEH 1,000 1,513,108
918 NMESEINITEH{T 500 1,513,608
9A1H HKIFLINITEHH 500 1,514,108
9A18 IME&EINITEH (T 500 1,514,608
9A18 KESELINITHF T 1,000 1,515,608
9A1H NRSELNTEHfF 777 1,516,385
9A18 SKIFLINTH(F 500 1,516,885
9A18 S.STFLNTH(T 5,000 1,521,885
9A18 SASFINTEH 2,000 1,523,885
9A18B ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,524,385
9A18 KESELINITHF 3,000 1,527,385
9A18 SKIFLINTH(F 1,000 1,528,385
9A18 NTEELNTHH 1,000 1,529,385
928 IMEEINITEH (T 1,000 1,530,385
9R48 972 4l KEEH 49,830 1,480,555
9A5H MTEELNIHFF (T—RIFF) 3,000 1,483,555
9A7H MMIFELINTEHf 2,000 1,485,555
9A8H TJSFELNTHF+ 10,000 1,495,555
9A9H O.XYTELINIEHF 2,000 1,497,555
9A98 Y.TEEINIEH(T 1,000 1,498,555
9H108 MAZFLNTEH (T 1,000 1,499,555
9RA11HE TYSFLINITEHFH 5,000 1,504,555
9H138 ONIFLNTH(T 2,000 1,506,555
98158 LYSELNIEHF(T 1,000 1,507,555
9H158 ARSFLNIEF(F 2,000 1,509,555
98168 MNEFELNT—RRIFHF 10,000 1,519,555
98168 HYSELNT—RFRIE(T 5,000 1,524,555
9168 MHEFELNT—RRIFHF 2,820 1,527,375
9A16H MHEFLIDTAIvI—HKIFHF 4,950 1,532,325
916 MHIFLINEEBNKIEH(T 3,564 1,535,889
98168 TASEINITEHFAT 1,000 1,536,889
98168 AYSEINTEHFAT 5,000 1,541,889
981680 7/12 OYFVTF 0753 300 1,541,589
9A16H AR ZE 6,300 1,535,289
9A16H DESAN 1,650 1,533,639




NO.184(2020/9/01~9/30)

X ®EEF
B+ S IRA ZH e
9A16H LLI7E 10,000 1,523,639
9H16H i A 1,500 1,522,139
9A16H SESTEEH 4,500 1,517,639
9A16H SESTE 402 1,517,237
9A16H gty 1,000 1,516,237
9A16H RER& 1,500 1,514,737
9A16H 73— IUERTE 1,000 1,513,737
9A16H REXESI -2,816 1,516,553
9A16H HER 2,533 1,514,020
9R168 7/23 OVFUT YUy S) 300 1,513,720
9A16H MARE 15,000 1,498,720
9A16H MARE 14,300 1,484,420
9A16H iRty b 1,500 1,482,920
9A16H i A 1,500 1,481,420
9A16H SESTEEH 4,500 1,476,920
9A16H SESTE 536 1,476,384
9A16H L7 7,000 1,469,384
9A16H ¥R 1,875 1,467,509
9A16H REXESI -4,652 1,472,161
9A16H HER 4,185 1,467,976
9A168 7/28 OVFUT gty 1,000 1,466,976
9H16H i A 1,500 1,465,476
9A16H S EEFHIR 4,500 1,460,976
9A16H SESTE 402 1,460,574
9R16H REXESI -741 1,461,315
9A16H HER 666 1,460,649
9R168 7/31 AYFVT YUy S) 300 1,460,349
9A16H L7 6,000 1,454,349
9A16H RERE 3,000 1,451,349
9A16H BTIAVE 5,550 1,445,799
9A16H REXESI -1,485 1,447,284
9A16H HER 1,336 1,445,948
9A16H 8/6 AYF T gty 1,000 1,444,948
9H16H gl 1,500 1,443,448
9A16H SESTEEH 4,500 1,438,948
9A16H SESTE 402 1,438,546
9A16H 73— IUERTE 1,000 1,437,546
9A16H REXESI -841 1,438,387
9A16H HER 756 1,437,631
9A168 8/13 OYVFUT YUy S) 300 1,437,331
9A16H MARE 58,710 1,378,621
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X % & F
Bt FEiA IRA X H 1)
9H16H RIR& 1,500 1,377,121
9H16H &Ly b 1,500 1,375,621
9A16H & 1,500 1,374,121
9H16H FESTEEH 4,500 1,369,621
9H16H JEST & 402 1,369,219
9H16H L7 10,000 1,359,219
9A16H REEXEISI -7,842 1,367,061
9H16H HER 7,057 1,360,004
9A16H BER (DK 18,000 1,342,004
9A16H REEXEISI -1,800 1,343,804
9H16H HER 1,620 1,342,184
98168 8/22 OVYFVUT TAIYI)— (i) 5,000 1,337,184
9A16H REEXEISI -500 1,337,684
9H16H HER 450 1,337,234
9H16H &Ly b 1,000 1,336,234
9A16H & 1,500 1,334,734
9H16H FESTEEH 4,500 1,330,234
9H16H JEST & 402 1,329,832
9A16H REEXEISI -741 1,330,573
9H16H HER 666 1,329,907
98168 8/7 OY+YT BER 3,600 1,326,307
9A16H REEXEISI -360 1,326,667
9H16H HER 324 1,326,343
98168 8/29 OYFUT VIYE S 300 1,326,043
9H16H RAREE 3,000 1,323,043
9A16H &Ly b 1,500 1,321,543
9A16H & 2,000 1,319,543
9H16H FESTEEH 10,500 1,309,043
9H16H JEST & 536 1,308,507
9A16H A EBIEK 500 1,308,007
9H16H oY 100 1,307,907
9H16H JEST & 40 1,307,867
9A16H REEXEISI -1,848 1,309,715
9H16H HER 1,662 1,308,053
9R17H OALFELINIEH(T 1,000 1,309,053
9A17H RAFHH 275 1,308,778
98198 HJISIFELNIHFHF 1,000 1,309,778
98198 IHSIFELNIHF 2,000 1,311,778
9208 SKSFLNITEHH 1,000 1,312,778
9H218 9/8 AYFUT % 1,500 1,311,278
9H21H ESTEE 4,500 1,306,778




NO.184(2020/9/01~9/30)

X % & F
Bt FEiA IRA X 1)
9H21H 07 300 1,306,478
9H21H L7 7,000 1,299,478
9H21H &Ly b 1,000 1,298,478
9H21H ST 402 1,298,076
9A21H REEXEISI -1,471 1,299,547
9H21H HER 1,323 1,298,224
9H218 9/14 OYF VT & 2,500 1,295,724
9H21H ESTEE 7,500 1,288,224
9H21H iR 1,500 1,286,724
9H21H L7 10,000 1,276,724
9H21H JEST & 670 1,276,054
9H21H JESAN 1,875 1,274,179
9H21H BoI702 3,100 1,271,079
9H21H 7F )= 5,550 1,265,529
9H21H VIYaE 2 300 1,265,229
9H21H BER& 1,000 1,264,229
9A21H REREE 4,500 1,259,729
9A21H REEXEISI -3,850 1,263,579
9H21H HER 3,464 1,260,115
98218 9/17 OYF VT VIYaE 2 300 1,259,815
9H21H RAREE 58,710 1,201,105
9A21H REEXEISI -5,901 1,207,006
9H21H HER 5,310 1,201,696
98218 8/29 OYFUT L7 ETIE 2,525 1,199,171
9A218 RAFHH 275 1,198,896
9F238 T.Y&FLNITHH 12,500 1,211,396
9A23H WT1—EVaVESEINTEFH 42,905 1,254,301
98268 MISFELIDTHFHT 1,000 1,255,301
9A28H LYAILERE NA—AFL—Y 11,806 1,243,495
98298 KKSFELDIHF+ 2,000 1,245,495
9H29H ONZFLNITEH T 2,000 1,247,495
9H30H AMEFLINIEHFAH 2,000 1,249,495
9H30H paypalF#$l 2,684 1,246,811
9308 *VN—%=% 16,000 1,262,811
9 &Et 170,516 412,313




